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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc.(SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                            DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10       C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019210  /MAPARI SIMRAN SAMIR SAJIDA          47  A  23  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+ 24   O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               81   3  O     10     30  61  O   23  O   84   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           NAVNIRMAN - SAN                                                       @3 

                                              42  B+ 23  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     63   O  23   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7019211  /MULLA ZOYA NISAR KHAIRUNNISA        44  B+ 24  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  55   A+ 24   O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               82   3  O     10     30  48  A   23  O   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           NAVNIRMAN - SAN                                                       @1 

                                              45  A  24  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     64   O  24   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV                                                       COURSE II :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III 

                              COURSE III:USBOP7         :PRACTICAL OF USBO502 TO USBO503 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE IV :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE V :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019217   SHINDE MACHINDRA MANSING KASHIBA    70  O  21  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  55   A+ 21   O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               49   3  C      5     15  52  A   21  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      I                  

                                              47  A  21  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  47  3 C   5   15     52   A  20   O   72  2  A+     9    18.00      60  2  A     8     16                          20.00  154.00  7.70 

7019218  /SHINDE SAKSHI GORAKHANATH SANGIT    44  B+ 22  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  48   A  20   O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               49   3  C      5     15  45  A   22  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      A                  

                                              38  B  21  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  49  3 C   5   15     51   A  19   A+  70  2  A+     9    18.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  139.50  6.98 

7019219  /SHINDE SANGEETA GORAKHANATH KAUS    64  O  20  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O  21   O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               50   3  B      6     18  59  A+  20  O   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      HALYA                                                                                                                                                                 @1 

                                              52  A  20  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  49  3 C   5   15     52   A  18   A+  70  2  A+     9    18.00      60  2  A     8     16                          20.00  164.50  8.23 

7019220  /ZUNJARRAO MINAKSHI GIRIDHAR SATY    70  O  21  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O  20   O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               47   3  C      5     15  49  A   20  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      ABHMA              

                                              60  O  21  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  40  3 D   4   12     53   A+ 18   A+  71  2  A+     9    18.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  154.00  7.70 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019221   DUKALE ATHARVA MARUTI MANALI        38E B  20E O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  15 F F  15E  A  F    --  ----   --                  81E  3  O     10     30  34E C   20E O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           F    

                           SHAMRAO PEJE SH 

                                              22F F  20E O  F    -- ---- --     60E 3 A   8   24     30 E D  12E  C   42  2  D      4     8.00      50E 2  B     6     12                          15.00  106.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


